LITTLE FLOWER PARISH
REVISED Confirmation Calendar 2017 - 2018

Monday, August 28, 2017


►On-line Registration Due: (see LF Parish website)
***It is imperative that Baptismal date, church, and address come from the Baptismal certificate for accuracy of information.
Wednesday, September 20
►Religious Education Students (RE) only at 7:30pm; opening class and Circle of Grace Presentation

►FORMS from RE and PCS students: Part 1 Confirmation Service Project, Selection of Sponsor, Confirmation Saint Name, and Commitment Pledge   ALL DUE (handed in or electronically submitted in advance)
Wednesday, September 27
►Orientation Class for Religious Education (RE) and Private Catholic School (PCS) students
Wednesday, October 4
PARENT SOCIAL – LF Parish Hall at 7:30 pm; NO CLASSES for grades 6-8
Wednesday, October 11, 18


►Joint classes for RE and PCS Students
Tuesday, October 24
►Mandatory Parent Evening of Recollection
7:00pm in LF Church
Wednesday, October 25
►Joint classes for RE and PCS Students

Saturday, October 28
►Mandatory All Day Confirmation Retreat at Mount St. Mary’s and Seton Shrine for RE, PCS, & LFS Students - 7:40am meet at LFS Music Room

Bus departs PROMPTLY at 8:00am
Sunday, October 29
►Mandatory Confirmandi Enrollment and Commissioning Mass for RE, PCS, & LFS Students
9:00am Family Mass at LF Church
Wednesday, November 1
►ALL SAINTS DAY 7:00 pm Mass LF Church 
Talk by celebrant following for all RE students

8:15 dismissal

Wednesday, November 8 & 15
►Joint classes for RE and PCS Students 
Wednesday, November 22
THANKSGIVING BREAK
Wednesday, November 29


►Joint classes for RE and PCS Students
Wednesday, December 6
►Semester Test for RE and PCS students 
Wednesday, December 13
►Regular Classes for RE students only
Wednesday, Dec. 20 & Jan. 3
CHRISTMAS BREAK
Wednesday, January 10, 2018
►FORMS from RE and PCS students: Sponsor Certification and Part 2 Confirmation Service Project
BOTH DUE (handed in or electronically submitted in advance)
Wednesday, January 10, 17, 24 & 31
►Regular Classes for RE students
February 7 
Wednesday, February 14
►ASH WEDNESDAY – 7:00pm Mass LF Church
Talk by celebrant following for all RE students
8:15 dismissal

Tuesday, February 20
►Confirmandi Interviews with Members of the Parish Staff. Confirmation Interviews are scheduled by appointed times between 7:00 & 9:00pm (Snow Date: February 22, 2018).
Wednesday, February 21
NO CLASS for Confirmandi (grades 6 and 7 meet)
Wednesday, February 28,
►Regular Classes for RE Students
March 7, 14, 21

Stations of the Cross at 7:00 in Church with Class; 8:30 dismissal from the school
Wednesday, March 28, April 4
EASTER BREAK
Wednesday, April 11 
►Regular Classes for RE students only
Wednesday, April 18
►ARCHDIOCESAN TEST for RE students only
Thursday, April 19
►Confirmation Practice for RE, PCS, & LFS students in Church; 7:00 to 7:45; Sponsor attendance not required
Saturday, April 21
►CONFIRMATION All Confirmandi report to school by 9:15am; All sSonsors report to Church by 9:30;
Mass in Church at 10:00am
Wednesday, April 25
►Regular Classes for RE students 7:30 to 8:30
